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RKZ 2 - Pec pod Snézkou

Vypoctena penalizace

-
Kod
420827
770313
770025
410504
770617
770027
310112
700911
110719
400507
410516
280804
770152
230733
110727
770080
770657
320510
770069
770485
770067
770848
700442
700436
900310
260300
770800
550513
770453
510308
770483
600911

Disciplina
Vékova kategorie
Datum
TD report
Starsi Zactvo
Por. SC
1. 72
2. 71
3. 64
4. 61
5. 83
6. 73
7. 75
8. 63
9. 70
10. 69
11. 74
12. 67
13. 78
14. 85
15. 80
16. 103
17. 65
18. 95
19. 81
20. 113
21. 76
22. 82
23. 89
24, 87
25. 90
26. 92
27. 99
28. 105
29. 98
30. 97
31. 94
32. 101
33. 86

750308

Obfi slalom
Zactvo, muzi
04.02.2018
4.39
stahnout PDF

Zavodnik
KUBES David
KROUPA Stepan
SINTAK Jakub
KALINA Ondrej
ZITKA Jakub
SNAJDR Simon
KOPECKY Adam
LINHART Adam
FIALA Simon
HADEK Véclav
VOLEK Jindfich
ANDEL JiFi
SADILEK Adam
ZAK Maxim
PAJER Matéj
MORAVEK Roman
KESTL Lukas

FLEISCHER Leonard
HLUBOCKY Tomas

FIALA Dan
KEJHAR Vit
FIALA Jan

MALY Martin
MALY Jan
GLATT Jan

KUCA Martin
JANEK Adam
HAVELKA Daniel
SEBESTA Roman
KOUBA Tomas
MAZAK Jan
DOLEZAL Tomas
SEC Jorik

Codex

Kategorie zavodu
Technicky delegat

Aplikovana penalizace

Nar.
2002
2003
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003

Nar.

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Kraj
H
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2017
RKZ

Gustav Hotovy

4.39

1. kolo
47.71
47.90
48.82
48.98
48.81
48.39
49.54
49,55
49.44
49.79
50.46
49.74
49.97
50.47
51.25
51.47
51.07
50.85
51.73
52.92
51.89
51.04
53.51
52.21
52.71
52.64
52.81
53.56
52.94
52.66
52.77
53.82
51.02

http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/zavody/vysledky$7180:ZA:SZ.html?print=true

2. kolo
56.04
56.73
56.88
57.03
57.38
58.49
57.45
58.07
58.64
58.63
58.24
59.09
59.32
58.87
59.18
59.36
59.99

1:00.56
59.98
59.57

1:00.76

1:01.84
59.56

1:00.90

1:01.01

1:01.41

1:01.40

1:00.97

1:01.86

1:02.29

1:02.41

1:01.47

1:04.49

Celkové
1:43.75
1:44.63
1:45.70
1:46.01
1:46.19
1:46.88
1:46.99
1:47.62
1:48.08
1:48.42
1:48.70
1:48.83
1:49.29
1:49.34
1:50.43
1:50.83
1:51.06
1:51.41
1:51.71
1:52.49
1:52.65
1:52.88
1:53.07
1:53.11
1:53.72
1:54.05
1:54.21
1:54.53
1:54.80
1:54.95
1:55.18
1:55.29
1:55.51
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Body
4.39
12.70
22.81
25.74
27.44
33.96
34.99
40.95
45.29
48.50
51.15
52.37
56.72
57.19
67.49
71.27
73.44
76.74
79.58
86.95
88.46
90.63
92.42
92.80
98.56
101.68
103.19
106.22
108.77
110.18
112.36
113.39
115.47
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http://www.czech-ski.com/
http://www.czech-ski.com/
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/files/zavody/1117/td-report-7180.pdf
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$2776.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$3427.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$433.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$1470.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$4461.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$2437.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$2712.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$1627.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$2757.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$2744.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$2922.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$2737.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$2905.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$3019.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$2792.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$2688.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$4600.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$3057.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$2631.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$4011.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$2619.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$8510.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$781.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$780.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$200.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$2897.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$4949.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$3144.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$3947.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$2990.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$4005.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$3195.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$3117.html
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34. 84 770234 DOSEDEL Jan Martin 2003  CZE A 51.30  1:04.51  1:55.81  118.31
35. 93 110717  FIALA Maty$ 2003  CZE A 53.69  1:02.22  1:5591  119.25
36. 106 770656  KESTL Krystof 2003  CZE M 5407  1:01.94  1:56.01  120.20
37. 88 220363  JANALIK Tomas 2002  CZE T 53.29  1:02.82 1:56.11  121.14
38. 112 100018  BERGER Ondrej 2002  CZE H 53.62  1:02.79  1:56.41  123.97
39. 102 770473  SKOPAL Jakub 2003  CZE T 54.10  1:02.58  1:56.68  126.52
40. 108 410507  LiZLER Michal 2002  CZE L 5448  1:03.71  1:58.19  140.79
41. 100 990995 DOSTAL Vaclav 2003  CZE C 5459  1:04.93  1:59.52  153.35
42. 104 770215  KUHNL Adam 2003  CZE K 5538  1:04.20 1:59.58  153.92
43. 107 770458  ZAK Dominik 2003  CZE H 5412  1:05.62  1:59.74  155.43
44, 109 770178  VANEK Tobia$ 2003  CZE B 58.16  1:08.67  2:06.83  222.40
Nedokodili 1. kolo
110 770176  PINK Tomas 2003  CZE B
Nedokocili 2. kolo
68 260008 BANK Matgj 2003  CZE M
66 770028  BOHONEK Matous 2002  CZE H
91 770095 DANOS Marian 2002  CZE T
79 900309  JASANSKY Max 2002  CZE M
62 770177  SPACEK David 2003  CZE B
96 110618  VACEK Kristian 2003  CZE A
Nestartovali v 1. kole
77 320720  CERNY Jakub 2003  CZE H
Nestartovali v 2. kole
111 310303 MAREK Jan 2003  CZE H
Nokian
Ceska Posta
cT
RadioZurnal
Mico
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http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$3174.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$2758.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$4599.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$3263.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$2717.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$3987.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$1472.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$1708.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$3146.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$3958.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$3048.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$120.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$2803.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$2438.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$2750.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$243.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$3047.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$3222.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$475.html
http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$344.html

